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General information about company

Serip code 538715

Name of the company ?IIE{[}BTE]];)Y A POLYWOOD
Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing

Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
i Sharcholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
o INo.Of  Totalmos, [252%0f | eruritie (D
: No. of Partly shz;rcs Sl 5. | otalno. of | ©12ss of securities
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up ’ shares
ﬁz;tegory shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity Br;d?;:i{";g EeId (VID (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(n (1) shares shares | POENORY as per SCRR, Total as
held held | Receipts | (IN+(V)+ VIII 2 % of
eld (V) © (VD) D) 1957) (VII) Classeg: | Class
o) Asasbof | FIREET | BE8S I rorg) (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) PR
Promoter &
(A) Promoter |5 7346000 7346000 |71.67 7346000 7346000 | 71,67
Group
(B) Public 82 2004000 2004000 |28.33 2904000 2904000 |28.33
Naon
[(®)] Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
m DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 87 10250000 10250000 10250000 - 10250600 100

30f16 4/9/2016 5:56 PM
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
S:::egéolding Number of
z Shares
assuming full | Number of
No. Of conversion of Locked in shares pledged or:
No. Of Shares convertible | GXIT) otherwise
Shares Underlying | 2 oo ( encumbered | Number of
Cat Category of | Underlying |No.Of |Outstanding i () equity shares
AEOY | shareholder Outstanding | Warrants | convertible held in
(8] 7 i ey percentage of T
(ID convertible | (Xi) securities diluted share Asa% dematerialized
securities and No. Of capital) of A: at%l form (XIV)
04 Wanants | 5" No.(a) |l |Mo. gh;"r;
a % of held ®)
(A+B+C2) (®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 71.67 2245000 | 30.56 7346000
Group
(B) Public 28.33 o 0] 2604000
/"'\ Non
((8)] Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(<2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2245000 | 21.9 10250000

40f16 4/9/2016 5:56 PM
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Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
_— Shar‘;ﬁo]}ding Number of Voting Rights held in each
0. asa %o class of securities (IX
No. of Partly g:rgsf Zﬁ):f_ﬂ 1195+ | total no. of a
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up dexying | hel dcs 1 shares Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | equity ;“ SE) _j;ll‘lg _1e (VI (caleulated | No of Voting (X{IV) Rights 9 a%
Shareholders (I) | (IID) shares shares Spasiiory | = as per SCRR, o
Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ : of
held (IV) | held : 1957) (VIID) Total
™) vI) VD) Asa % of Classeg: | Class Total Vo t?
X eg: olng
(A+B+C2) 8y vighits
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(6] Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family 7346000 7346000 | 71.67 7346000 7346000 | 71.67
-Total
(S:)b{gat 5 7346000 7346000 | 7167 7346000 7346000 |71.67
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 5 7346000 7346000 |71.67 7346000 7346000 |71.67
Group
(A)=(4)
(D+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€h] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
; shareholders
(a(i) | Holttog nomingl |52 535000 §35000 |5.22 535000 535000 |s5.22
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 20 1674000 1674000 |16.33 1674000 1674000 |16.33
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
© (specify) 10 695000 695000 [ 6.78 695000 695000 |6.78
?ﬁ‘;}g"tal 82 2904000 2904000 |28.33 2904000 2904000 |28.33
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 82 2004000 2004000 | 28.33 2004000 2004000 | 28.33
(1+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
[ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total {
A+B+C2) 87 10250000 10250000 | 100 10250000 10250000 | 100
Total _
(A+B+C) a7 10250000 10250000 10250000 10250000 | 100

4/9/2016 5:56 PM
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , Number of
asa % Shares
No. Of :
No. Of Sl?ares assuming full I[\Egkn:d?::fh . pledged or
Sha;res Underlying fomveEan ok XID) TS | otherwise Number of
Underlying |No.Of | Outstanding C?mr??iblf encumbered | o ity chares
Sr. Outstanding | Warrants | convertible ?;E;;;gfagisof (X1 held in
ommle |00 semnites |Gt ahae x| [haan |t
s Warrants, | capital) (XD= of total | | of total | Or™ XIv)
(%) (a) (VID+(X) Asa | No.(a) |Shares (aJ. Shares
% of held held
{(A+B+C2) (®) (k)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 71.67 2245000 | 30.56 7346000
1
?Xﬁg‘“a 71.67 2245000 | 30.56 7346000
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
an Promoter 71.67 2245000 | 30.56 7346000
Toup
(A)=(4)
(1)+(a)(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 5.22 Q o] 535000
(a(ii)) 16.33 o 0 1674000
(e) 6.78 o o] 695000
B N O
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 28.33 v 0 2904000
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
¢ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l;‘itgléz ) 100 2245000 | 21.9 10250000
)T“t‘?‘l (a+B+C 2245000 | 21.9 10250000
Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Information(1)

4/9/2016 5:56 PM
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Text Block

Textual Information()

Note: (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). (2) The above format
needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons: Institutions/Non
Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares, (3) W.r.t. the information
pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to
the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.

4/9/2016 5:56 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

DIGVIJAY
DHABRIYA

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANITA
DHABRIYA

DIGVIJAY
DHABRIYA HUF

SANDHYA
HIRAN

USHA JAIN

Click here to
go back

PAN (II) ABLPD4826F

ABNPD6243Q

AAAHD7219)

ABNPHg487Q

ABPPJ4280M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6800750

195000

309250

32500

8500

7346000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (W)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(V)+(V)+ (VI)

6800750

195000

309250

32500

8500

7346000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares
(caleulated as per | 66.35
SCER, 1957)
(VIII) Asa % of
(A+B+Cz2)

1.9

3.02

0,52

0.08

71.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 6800750

195000

309250

32500

8500

7346000

Class egiy

Total 6800750

195000

309250

32500

8500

7346000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

66.35

1.9

3.02

0.32

.08

71.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities ()

No. Of Warrants
(i)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (2)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of (A+B+Cz)

66.35

1.9

3.02

0.32

0.08

71.67

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (2) 2050000

195000

o]

2245000

As a % of total

Sharesheld (b) | 3014

100

o]

30.56

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

4/9/2016 5:56 PM
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

6800750

195000

309250

32500

8500

7346000

4/9/2016 5:56 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2

Talchs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

ASHVINI
HIRAN

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

HEM CHAND
JAIN

RIKHAB CHAND
KOTHARI

VINIT
MUNOT

AMIT
MUNOT

PRATEEK
JAIN

PAN (II) AANPH7013E

AAUPJ7023]

ADRPKG6015F

AEEPM7219K

AETPM3660J

AHSPJ8481H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (Iv)

107750

200000

140000

120000

120000

285000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

107750

200000

140000

120000

120000

285000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)
(VII[) Asa % of
(A+B+Cz2)

.

.05

1.95

1.37

1.17

1.17

2.78

Nurmnber of Voting Rights held in e

ach class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X 107750

200000

140000

120000

120000

285000

Class egry

Total 107750

200000

140000

120000

120000

285000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.05

1.95

1.37

1.17

1.17

2.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
MNo. Of Warrants
(Xi) ()

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
dilated share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.05

1.17

117

2,78

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 4]

Asa % of total

Sharesheld (b) | °

4/9/2016 5:56 PM
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

107750 200000 140000 120000 120000 285000

®

€

11 of 16 4/9/2016 5:56 PM



file://///GOYAL-PC/d/ ROC/BSE/2016-17/Shareholding Pattern_...

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2

lalkche
Searial No.
MName of the : .
Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (IT) Tatal

No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 972750
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 972750
i ] (IV)3+(V+ (VI)

" | Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares
(calculated as per | 9.49
SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) Asa %ol
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 972750

Class eg:y

Total 972750

Total as a % of
Total Voting 0.49
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants

_/-‘j (Xi)

Na. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

9.49

(VID+(X) Asa %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (X1I)
No. (a) [+]

As a % of total 6

Shares held (b)

12 of 16 4/9/2016 5:56 PM
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 972750

form (XIV)

13 of 16 4/9/2016 5:56 PM
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Ld

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2 3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Foreign
Individuals or
NRI

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HEM SECURITIES
LIMITED

ECAP EQUITIES
LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AABCH8005N

AABCES8997N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

2

No, of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

460000

165000 10000

5000

640000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VD)

460000

165000 10000

5000

640000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares
(caleulated as per
SCER, 1957)
(VIII) Asa % of
[A+B+Cz)

4.49

1.61 0.1

0.05

6.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

460000

165000 10000

5000

640000

Class eg:y

Total

460000

165000 10000

5000

640000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

4.49

1.61 0.1

0.05

6.24

Na, Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Sharcholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) Asa %

449

1.61 0.1

0.05

6.24

4/9/2016 5:56 PM
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Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

165000

10000

5000

640000

4/9/2016 5:56 PM
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