BSE LTD
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Acknowledgement No

: 1104201609502331

Date & Time: 11/04/2016 09:50:44 AM

Scrip Code

: 538715

Entity Name

: DHABRIYA POLYWOOD LIMITED

Compliance Type

: Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern

Quarter / Period

: 31/03/2016

Mode

: E-Filing

General information about company	7 N NA
Scrip code	538715
Name of the company	DHABRIYA POLYWOOD LIMITED
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Table I	Summa	ıry Sta	tement h	olding o	f specified	securit	ies			
Category of shareholder (II)	Category of		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
		up equity eq	equity equity Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as			
			held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	7346000			7346000	71.67	7346000		7346000	71.67	
(B)	Public	82	2904000			2904000	28.33	2904000		2904000	28.33	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										-5.55	
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts						8					
	Total	87	10250000			10250000	1	10250000	- 2	10250000	100	

		Table I - Su	ımmary	Statement	holding of	specifie	d secu	ritie	es	
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Category of Underlying hareholder Outstanding	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital)	Number of		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(1)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.67	2245000	30.56			7346000
(B)	Public				28.33	o	0		1925	2904000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total					2245000	21.9			10250000

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	shares (calculated	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Votin	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a %		
	omionomore (1)		held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights		
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of the	Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group						
(1)	Indian		~		<i>II</i>		18 10						
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	7346000			7346000	71.67	7346000		7346000	71.67		
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	7346000			7346000	71.67	7346000		7346000	71.67		
(2)	Foreign			113 (115)									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		5	7346000			7346000	71.67	7346000		7346000	71.67		
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding pa	ttern of th	e Public shar	eholder							
(1)	Institutions												
(3)	Non-institutions												
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	52	535000			535000	5.22	535000		535000	5.22		
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	20	1674000			1674000	16.33	1674000		1674000	16.33		
(e)	Any Other (specify)	10	695000			695000	6.78	695000	7/2	695000	6.78		
Sub-Total (B)(3)		82	2904000			2904000	28.33	2904000		2904000	28.33		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)	10	82	2904000			2904000	28.33	2904000		2904000	28.33		
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	e Non Promo	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholde	C.º	85				
Total ( A+B+C2)		87	10250000			10250000	100	10250000		10250000	100		
Total (A+B+C)		87	10250000			10250000		10250000		10250000	100		

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) Outstan converti securitie and No. Warrant (Xi) (a)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of -	Locked in (XII)			nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	held in
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement show	wing sharehold	ing pattern of the	e Promoter	and Pror	noter	Group	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				71.67	2245000	30.56			7346000
Sub-Total (A)(1)				71.67	2245000	30.56			7346000
(2)	Foreign	·							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)	(d		i	71.67	2245000	30.56			7346000
В	Table III - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehol	ding pattern of th	e Public sh	areholde	r		
(1)	Institutions				24				
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				5.22	o	0			535000
(a(ii))				16.33	o	0			1674000
(e)				6.78	0	0			695000
Sub-Total (B)(3)				28.33	О	0			2904000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)			G.	28.33	O	o			2904000
С	Table IV - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of th	e Non Pron	noter- No	n Pu	blic share	eholder
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	2245000	21.9			10250000
Total (A+B+C	2				2245000	21.9			10250000
Disclosure of n	otes on shareh	olding patte	em	24					Textual Information(1)

## Text Block Note: (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). (2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons: Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares. (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DIGVIJAY DHABRIYA	ANITA DHABRIYA	DIGVIJAY DHABRIYA HUF	SANDHYA HIRAN	USHA JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABLPD4826F	ABNPD6243Q	AAAHD7219J	ABNPH9487Q	ABPPJ4280M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6800750	195000	309250	32500	8500	7346000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	6800750	195000	309250	32500	8500	7346000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	66.35	1.9	3.02	0.32	0.08	71.67
Number of Votin	g Rights held in e	ach class of securit	ies (IX)			
Class eg:X	6800750	195000	309250	32500	8500	7346000
Class eg:y						
Total	6800750	195000	309250	32500	8500	7346000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	66.35	1.9	3.02	0.32	0.08	71.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					n n	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	66.35	1.9	3.02	0.32	0.08	71.67
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)			<del>*************************************</del>	***************************************	
No. (a)	2050000	195000	0	0	0	2245000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	30.14	100	0	0	0	30.56

No. (a)				1	ĺ	1
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6800750	195000	309250	32500	8500	7346000

Searial No.	1	2	lakhs.	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHVINI HIRAN	HEM CHAND JAIN	RIKHAB CHAND KOTHARI	VINIT MUNOT	AMIT MUNOT	PRATEEK JAIN
PAN (II)	AANPH7913E	AAUPJ7023J	ADRPK6015F	AEEPM7219K	AETPM3669J	AHSPJ8481H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	107750	200000	140000	120000	120000	285000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	107750	200000	140000	120000	120000	285000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.05	1.95	1.37	1.17	1.17	2.78
Number of Votin	g Rights held in	each class of secur	ities (IX)	-		
Class eg: X	107750	200000	140000	120000	120000	285000
Class eg:y			95			
Total	107750	200000	140000	120000	120000	285000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.05	1.95	1.37	1.17	1.17	2.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						-
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.05	1.95	1.37	1.17	1.17	2.78
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0

 ${\it file:////GOYAL-PC/d/ROC/BSE/2016-17/Shareholding\ Pattern\_...}$ 

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	107750	200000	140000	120000	120000	285000	
--	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--

Searial No.	s - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Name of the	Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)	Section 20 at 24 at 100 at 10
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	972750
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	972750
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.49
Number of Votin	g Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
lass eg: X	972750
Class eg:y	
l'otal	972750
Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting rights	9.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.49
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)
No. (a)	0
As a % of total	0
Shares held (b)	v ·

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

972750

		Any Other (specif	y)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	72.
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HEM SECURITIES LIMITED	ECAP EQUITIES LIMITED			Click here to
PAN (II)	AABCH8005N	AABCE8997N			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)			1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	460000	165000	10000	5000	640000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	¥ 2			2)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	460000	165000	10000	5000	640000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		1.61	0.1	0.05	6.24
Number of Votin	g Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	460000	165000	10000	5000	640000
Class eg:y					
Total	460000	165000	10000	5000	640000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.49	1.61	0.1	0.05	6.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	4.49	1.61	0.1	0.05	6.24

of (A+B+C2)					1
Number of Locke	ed in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	o	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	o	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	460000	165000	10000	5000	640000

16 of 16

4/9/2016 5:56 PM